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Time & Attendance

3177 - Marcus Tng Kiat Chong

Date Weekday Day Type  Sche No.
01/05/2017 Mon Holiday 1
02/05/2017 Tue Workday 1
03/05/2017 Wed Workday 1
04/05/2017 Thu Workday 1
1
05/05/2017 Fri Workday
06/05/2017 Sat Restday 6
07/05/2017 Sun Restday 6
08/05/2017 Mon Workday 1
09/05/2017 Tue Workday 1
10/05/2017 Wed Holiday 1
11/05/2017 Thu Workday 1
12/05/2017 Fri Workday 1
13/05/2017 Sat Restday 6
14/05/2017 Sun Restday 6
15/05/2017 Mon Workday 1
16/05/2017 Tue Workday 1
17/05/2017 Wed Workday 1
18/05/2017 Thu Workday 1
19/05/2017 Fri Workday 1
20/05/2017 Sat Restday 6
21/05/2017 Sun Restday 6
22/05/2017 Mon Workday 1
23/05/2017 Tue Workday 1
24/05/2017 Wed Workday 1
25/05/2017 Thu Workday 1
26/05/2017 Fri Workday 1
27/05/2017 Sat Restday 6
28/05/2017 Sun Restday 6
29/05/2017 Mon Workday 1
30/05/2017 Tue Workday 1
31/05/2017 Wed Workday 1
Leave: Sick 1.00
v = Excused
Summary
Day Type Day Present
Workday 21.00 18.00
Holiday 2.00
Restday 8.00
Offday
31.00 18.00
Supervisor
Date

Generated 20/06/2017 01:36:56 PM

In

09:18 AM

09:21 AM

09:36 AM

09:21 AM

09:15 AM
02:22 PM

09:22 AM

09:16 AM

09:19 AM

09:26 AM

09:19 AM

08:55 AM

09:26 AM
12:25 PM

09:18 AM

09:27 AM

09:22 AM

09:20 AM
03:10 PM

09:25 AM
02:33 PM

Electronic Time Card (01/05/2017 - 31/05/2017)

Out

01:42 PM

07:12 PM
06:28 PM

12:37 PM

06:37 PM

03:44 PM

06:46 PM

01:07 PM
06:29 PM

12:35 PM

06:19 PM

06:29 PM

06:21 PM

01:38 PM

07:00 PM
06:28 PM

12:16 PM

06:49 PM

12:12 PM
06:37 PM

06:44 PM

12:39 PM

06:42 PM

06:36 PM

03:09 PM
06:33 PM

12:40 PM
04.21 PM

05:14 PM

Absent
2.00

Out For Work

Out 8.00
Lunch

Out 8.00
Lunch

Out 8.00
Lunch

Out 8.00
Lunch

Out 7.22
Lunch

Out 7.57
Lunch

Out 8.00
Lunch

Out 8.00
Lunch

Out 8.00
Lunch

Out 8.00
Lunch

Out 8.00
Lunch

Out 7.53
Lunch

Out 8.00
Lunch

Out 8.00
Lunch

Out 8.00
Lunch

Out 6.33
Lunch

Out 4.53
Lunch
Lunch

On Leave
3.00
3.00

Overtime

0.54

0.07

0.01

0.25

0.13

0.02

0.34

0.09

0.35

0.26

0.15

0.14

Work
130.38

130.38

Marcus Tng Kiat Chong
Date

1of1

TimeTec Computing Sdn Bhd

Diff OT Hour Short Hour Leave Type Remark

This is a testing
work code for the
mobile version

0.38

0.03

0.07

Sick

1.27

3.07

Absent
0.46

Absent

Overtime Diff OT Hour Short Hour
3.55 6.08

3.55 6.08

Printed by marcus@fingertec.com



